                                                                                               PRESSURE GAUGE
  YUS-I-028 02, Pub:06-2024
A
cc
es
so
ri
es

Features
Specifications
Model Number Designation
Graphical Symbol
specification table
FB SB FB-F SB-F
G01 0.25 0.18 0.22 0.24
G02 0.27 0.20 0.24 0.26
G02 0.50 0.43 0.48 0.46
G03 0.53 0.45 0.51 0.48
G04 0.55 0.48 0.52 0.50
Model Numbers
Max.Pressure Range
kgf/cm²
Accuracy
% of FSD
Process
Connection
YPG-100-G-*-*-*-10
400 1.6
  YPG-63-G-*-*-*-10
Mass (kg)
(Approx.)
Mounting Type
YPG -63 - G - 100 - G02 - FB - F - 10
Series
Number
Dial Size
Case
Filling
Pressure Range
kgf/cm²
Process
Connection
 Connection
Orientation
Mounting
Type
Design
Number
63 : Ø63mm
G01 : G1/8
G02 : G1/4
100 : Ø100mm
G02 : G1/4
G03 : G3/8
G04 : G1/2
(None): Omit if
not required
F : Panel Plate
for FB type
S : Panel Plate
for SB type
YPG :
Pressure
Gauge
     G :
 Glycerin
16 : 0 to 16
25 : 0 to 25
40 : 0 to 40
60 : 0 to 60
70 : 0 to 70
100 : 0 to 100
140 : 0 to 140
160 : 0 to 160
210 : 0 to 210
250 : 0 to 250
280 : 0 to 280
400 : 0 to 400
 FB : Face
          Mounting
          Back Entry

 Face Mounting-Back Entry
 Surface Mounting-Bottom Entry
Ordering Information
Example : Pressure gauge having 100 mm dail size with Glycerin filled,  measuring range of 0 ~ 100 kgf/cm²,
face  mounting  back  entry  with  G3/8”  Process  connection  :  YPG-100-G-100-G03-FB-10, Material
Number : 88000000261
Sl.No Model code
Material
 Number
Sl.No Model code
Material
Number
1 YPG-63-G-25-G02-FB-10 88000000017 13 YPG-63-G-160-G02-SB-10 88000000067
2 YPG-63-G-40-G02-FB-10 88000000025 14 YPG-63-G-210-G02-SB-10 88000000075
3 YPG-63-G-70-G02-FB-10 88000000041 15 YPG-63-G-280-G02-SB-10 88000000091
4 YPG-63-G-100-G02-FB-10 88000000049 16 YPG-63-G-400-G02-SB-10 88000000099
5 YPG-63-G-160-G02-FB-10 88000000065 17 YPG-100-G-100-G02-FB-10 88000000257
6 YPG-63-G-210-G02-FB-10 88000000073 18 YPG-100-G-160-G02-FB-10 88000000281
7 YPG-63-G-280-G02-FB-10 88000000089 19 YPG-100-G-280-G02-FB-10 88000000317
8 YPG-63-G-400-G02-FB-10 88000000097 20 YPG-100-G-400-G02-FB-10 88000000329
9 YPG-63-G-25-G02-SB-10 88000000019 21 YPG-100-G-100-G02-SB-10 88000000259
10 YPG-63-G-40-G02-SB-10 88000000027 22 YPG-100-G-160-G02-SB-10 88000000283
11 YPG-63-G-70-G02-SB-10 88000000043 23 YPG-100-G-280-G02-SB-10 88000000319
12 YPG-63-G-100-G02-SB-10 88000000051 24 YPG-100-G-400-G02-SB-10 88000000331
Preferred Series List Preferred Series List
                                                                                               TEMPERATURE GAUGE
  YUS-I-028 03, Pub:09-2023
A

Features
Specifications
Model Number Designation
Note :      Other  Temperature ranges , stem lengths are on request.
                Consult YIL For special process connection (NPT, Metric & other).
*
*
L B E
YTM-D-63-*-G04-*-*-10 0.20 0.15 0.20
YTM-D-100-*-G04-*-*-10 0.60 0.50 0.60
YTM-D-150-*-G04-*-*-10 1.20 1.00 1.20
YTM-C-100-*-G04-*-*-10 1.00 1.00 -
YTM-C-150-*-G04-*-*-10 1.30 1.30 -
Model Numbers
Mass kg(Approx)
120 ± 1
Max.Temperature
Range °C
Accuracy % of  FSD
YTM -D -63 -100 -G04 -300 -L -10
Series Number
Mounting
Type
Dial Size
Temperature
Range °C
Process
Connection
Stem Length
Connection
 Orientation
Design
Number
63 : 63 mm
150 : 150 mm
200 : 200 mm
300 : 300 mm
400 : 400 mm
400 : 400 mm
500 : 500 mm
600 : 600 mm
800 : 800 mm
500 : 500 mm
600 : 600 mm
800 : 800 mm
1000 : 1000 mm
100   L : Lower
150 B : Back
D : Direct
C : Capillary
 tube
YTM :
Temperature
Gauge
50 : 0 ~ 50
60 : 0 ~ 60
80 : 0 ~ 80
100 : 0 ~ 100
120 : 0 ~ 120
G04 : G1/2"
  L : Lower
B : Back
 E : Every
       Angle
10
63
100
3000 : 3000 mm
150
Graphical symbol
* * *
 SS304 cylindrical case with bayonet ring.
 SS316 stem and connection.

Features
Specifications
Model Number Designation
YRF-P-16-M-25-*-10
* Visual clogging indicator model: VI-2025-FB
YRF  Series Spin-on Return Line Filters
These filters are used to improve the reliability of a lube or hydraulic
system to eliminate failure due to contamination.
 Element
Media
Prot
Size (mm)
Mounting
Type
Filtration Rating
M : Sub-Plate
Mounting
- 10
Design Number
YRF:
Return Line
Filter
16 : Ø16P : Paper 25 : 25µm 10
Clogging Indicator
YRF - P - 16 - M - VI- 25
Series Number
VI : Visual clogging
      indicator *
None  : Without visual
      clogging indicator
 Dimensions in
Millimeters
Model Number
Max. Working pressure
kgf/cm²
Flow handling capacity
l/min
YRF-P-16-M-25-**-10 7 40  (Nominal)
Ordering Information
Example: spin-on return line filter with paper media having port size of 16mm, sub plate mounting type , filtration
rating of 25µm with visual clog indicator : YRF-P-16-M-25-VI-10, Mater ial code : 88000000729.
Sl.No Model code Material Number
1 YRF-P-16-M-25-10 88000000730
   Sub-plate mounting type return line filter.
   Paper element filtration media.
   Spin-on disposable canisters.
   Suitable for petroleum and mineral based oils.
   In built by-pass valve.
Graphical symbol
                                                                                               SPIN-ON RETURN LINE FILTER
A
cc
es
so
ri
es
YRF Series Spin-on Return Line Filters
L
 2/2
  YUS-I-028 04, Pub:09-2023
Spin-on Canister
Model Number Designation
Features
 Dimensions
 Dimensions in
Millimeters
These are used to improve the reliability of a lube or hydraulic system to
eliminate failure due to contamination. And these are consists of a filter
bowel, filter element, threaded mounting plate with bypass check valve.
Generally the flow direction of oil is from out side to inside of filter element.
YRFE -P -6
Series Number Element Media Port Size
YRFE : Spin-on
canister
P :  Paper 06 : G3/4"
Pressure drop through clean filter element
The pressure drop of spin-on canister is based on both the
internal diameter of the canister and to the filter media and
this value is affected by the oil viscosity. Example: when the
∆p value from the curve is 0.3 bar and oil of  46 cSt grade is
used the corresponding value is 0.46(0.3x46/30)bar.
Instructions
These canister should be replaced when the differential set pressure on the maintenance indicator is reached, if
the canister does not have the clogging indicator, exchange the spin-on canister at least every 5 months or of
850 hours of operation .
Replacing the spin-on canister : switched off the system before unscrewing the canister  & make sure
that there is no pressure in the spin-on filter.
Ordering Information
Example : Spin-on canister  with paper media having port size of  G3/4”, filtration rating of 25µm.
YRFE-P-06-C25, Mater ial code : 88000000731
Sl.No Model code Material Number
1 YRFE-P-06-C25 88000000731
   Disposable spin-on element.
   By-pass setting—1.7 kgf/cm2
                                                                                               SUCTION STRAINER
A
cc
es
so
ri
es
YSS Series Suction strainer
L
 1/1
  YUS-I-028 06, Pub:05-2024
Features
Specifications
Model Number Designation
Graphical symbol
YSS Series Suction Strainers
These suction strainers are used to trap contaminates from fluid flowing
through it, this can be located in hydraulic system on a suction port of the pump
or sub merged in the hydraulic tank and attached to the suction line leading to
the pump. These suction strainers consists of stainless steel wire mesh, zinc
plated top aluminum nut and end cap.
B
O
A
A
/F
C
PORT SIZE
 Dimensions in
Millimeters
Ordering Information
Example : Suction strainer  having  flow rate of  60 L/min : YSS-15G-10, Mater ial Number  : 88000000753
Sl.No Model code
Material
Number
Sl.No Model code
Material
Number
1 YSS-5G-10 88000000749 6 YSS-30G-10 88000000756
2 YSS-7G-10 88000000750 7 YSS-40G-10 88000000757
3 YSS-10G-10 88000000751 8 YSS-50G-10 88000000758
4 YSS-15G-10 88000000753 9 YSS-75G-10 88000000760
5 YSS-20G-10 88000000755 10 YSS-150G-10 88000000762
Model
Numbers
Max.Working
Temperaure ° C
Max.Flow Rate
L/min
YSS-*-10 80 800
YSS -15G -10
Series Number
Flow Rate
L/min
Design Number
 5G  : 20
 7G  : 30
10G : 40
13G : 50
15G : 60
16G : 65
20G : 80
  30G : 120
  40G : 160
  50G : 200
  65G : 250
  75G : 300
 100G : 400
 150G : 600
200G : 800
10
YSS :
 Suction Strainer
YSS-*-10
C A/F
(Port Size ) (Across Flat)
YSS-5G-10 47 105 G 1/2 30
YSS-7G-10 65 109 G 3/4 35
YSS-10G-10 65 139 G 1 46
YSS-13G-10 65 158 G 1 46
YSS-15G-10 87 139 G 1 1/4 51
YSS-16G-10 65 170 G 1 46
YSS-20G-10 87 168 G 1 1/2 60
YSS-30G-10 87 200 G 1 1/2 60
YSS-40G-10 101 235 G 2 70
YSS-50G-10 101 260 G 2 70
YSS-65G-10 101 287 G 2 70
YSS-75G-10 151 211 G 2 1/2 90
YSS-100G-10 151 272 G 3 100
YSS-150G-10 151 345 G 3 100
YSS-200G-10 151 405 G 3 100
Model ØA B
 Reusable stainless steel wire mesh.40µ element standard
 Excellent filtration efficiency Synthetic element.
 100 mesh standard (149µ ).
 Suitable for petroleum and mineral based oils.
Ø

Features
 Specifications
Model Number Designation
Note: Visual clogging indicator  model : VI-R-1015-SB
Model Numbers
Max.Working
Pressure  kgf/cm²
Max.Operating
Temp.  °C
Port Size
Mass
kg(Approx)
YTTRF-04-50L-*-*-10 G 1/2" 0.58
YTTRF-06-115L-*-*-10 G 3/4" 1.05
YTTRF-08-160L-*-*-10 G 1" 1.30
YTTRF-10-240L-*-*-10 G 1 1/4" 2.40
7 80
     Built in by-pass check valve setting at 1.05 kgf/cm²(15 psi).
    Powerful ceramic magnets fixed on the filter head, it will attract iron particles,
increase pump and system life.

 3/3
Filter Element
Model Number Designation
YTTRFE -04 -25M -10
Series Number  Size Filtration Rating Design Number
04
06
08
10
10M : 10µm
25M : 25µm
YTTRFE:
Tank Top Return Line
Filter Element
10
Sl.No Model code
Material
Number
1 YTTRF-04-50L-25M-10 88000000767
2 YTTRF-06-115L-25M-10 88000000771
3 YTTRF-08-160L-25M-10 88000000775
4 YTTRF-10-240L-25M-10 88000000779
Ordering Information
Example : Tank top return line filter having a flow rate of up to 50 lpm, filtration rating of 25µ without
visual clogging indicator : YTTRF-04-50L-25M-10, Mater ial Number :88000000767
Instructions
These Filter elements should be replaced when the differential set pressure on the maintenance in-
dicator is reached, if the filter does not have the clogging indicator, exchange the filter element at
least every 5 months or of 850 hours of operation .
Replacing the filter element: Switch off the system before unscrewing the filter  head & make
sure that there is no pressure in the  filter.
                                                                                               FILLER BREATHER
A
cc
es
so
ri
es
YFB Series Filler Breather
L
 1/2
  YUS-I-028 08, Pub:09-2023
C
B
F
OD
OA
OE
N-OM
on PCD 'G'
Features
Model Number Designation
YFB Series Filler Breather
These filler breathers are used to enclose oil filler port in hydraulic reser-
voir, and to protect oil in the tank from contaminates or foreign particles
entering the system from air. These are made to be directly mounted, either
on the tank top or side of the tank .
 Dimensions in
Millimeters
YFB -TT -150 -40
Series Number Mounting Type
Air Flow Rate
L/min
Filtration Rating
TT : Tank Top
TM : Threaded
SM : Tank Side
YFB :
Filler Breather
150 L: 150
700 L: 700
40 : 40 µm
YFB-TT-**-40-10
Graphical symbol
YFB-TT-150-40-10 45.0 48 62.5 28 51 112 41.3 3 5.1
YFB-TT-700-40-10 76.2 57 93.5 48 83 152 71.5 6 7.0
N
No.of Holes
ØM
'G'
PCD
ØE FModel ØA B C ØD
YFB-TM-**-40-10
OA
B
C
D
G
YFB-TM-150-40-10 46 40 10 63 G 1/2
YFB-TM-700-40-10 76 50 8 72 G 3/4
GModel ØA B C D
 Excellent dirt holding capacity due to special filtration media
 40µ element standard
 Rugged cast aluminum housing (for side mounting model).
 Synthetic element.
ØE
ØD
ØA
ØA
N-ØM
Graphical symbol
                                                                                               FILLER BREATHER
A
cc
es
so
ri
es
YFB Series Filler Breather
L
 2/2
  YUS-I-028 08, Pub:09-2023
Ordering Information
Example : Filler Breather having  maximum air flow rate of 150 L/min, tank top mounted type with filtration
rating of 40µm  : YFB-TT-150-40, Mater ial Number  : 88000000780
Sl.No Model code Material Number
1 YFB-TT-150-40 88000000780
2 YFB-TT-700-40 88000000781
3 YFB-TM-780-40 88000000782
4 YFB-SM-150-40 88000000784
67
1
3
0
5
0
5 -O5.5
6
9
8
40
76.5
91
2
0
2
0
7.25
45.5
2
2
6
9
YFB-SM-150-40-10
5
0
.8
5
0
.8
101.6
7-O7
50.8
120
1
0
2
2
2
1
3
.7
5
67
1
0
.5
1
3
5
1
7
3
100
6 9.2
YFB-SM-700-40-10
YFB-SM-700-40-10 120 102 67 7 173 135 50.8 50.8 13.8 10.5 102 22 100 6 50.8 9.2
b2 b3 b4h3h1 h2 h6 h7 h8 b1h4 h5Model ØA ØB ØC ØD
YFB-SM-150-40-10 91.0 76.5 40 5.5 130 98 50 20 20 69 22 67 6 7.25
h3h1 h2Model ØA ØB ØC ØD h7 b1 b2 b3h4 h5 h6
b2
h
1

changed or cleaned.
Specifications
Model Number Designation
Green Range(psi) Yellow Range(psi) Red Range(psi)
VI-R-1015-* 0 ~ 10 10 ~ 15 15 ~ 60 0.70
VI-R-2025-* 0 ~ 20 20 ~ 25 25 ~ 60 0.75
VI-S-0207-* (-15) ~ 02 02 ~07 07 ~ 45 0.75
Model Numbers
Indication
Mass kg(Approx)
      Three color indication for easy reading.
  Green Range    :  OK
  Yellow Range  :  WARNING
  Red Range       :  DANGER
 VI-      -*-FB S
Graphical symbol
 Dimensions in
Millimeters
R
Ordering Information
Example : Clogging indicator of return line side having  pressure range of 0 ~ 15 psi  with face mounting back
entry  : VI-R-1015-FB,   Mater ial Number  : 88000000786
 VI-      -*-SB
S
R
                                                                                               PRESSURE LINE FILTER
  YUS-I-028 18, Pub:05-2024
A
cc
es
so
ri
es
PLFM Series Pressure Line Filter
L
 1/4
Model Number
Max.Working Pressure
kgf/cm²
Max.Flow Rate
L/min
Max.Operating
Temp.  °C
Approx. Mass
kg
PLFM-30-*-*-22 30 8
PLFM-60-*-*-22 40 9
PLFM-110-*-*-22 100 10
PLFM-160-*-*-22 120 18
PLFM-240-*-*-22 150 19
PLFM-330-*-*-22 300 24
PLFM-500-*-*-22 450 27
250 80
PLFM Series Pressure Line Filter
These filters are used to improve the reliability of a hydraulic system
by removing/reducing contamination of the fluid media directly in
the pressure line of the system. For ease of mounting and reliability,
they are designed to be mounted directly on a hydraulic manifold
with matching mounting interface
Features
Specifications
Model Number Designation
Graphical
symbol
PLFM -60 -03 -EI -22
Series Number Size
Filtration
Rating
Clogging Indicator
Design
Number
30 : 30
60 : 40
110 : 100
160 : 120
240 : 150
330 : 300
500 : 450
03 : 03µm
05 : 05µm
10 : 10µm
EI :  Electrical Clogging Indicator
None : Without Clogging Indicator
22
PLFM :
Pressure Line
Filter - Manifold
Mount
 Filter head is bolted onto the hydraulic manifold, while the screw-in
bowl allows the element to be easily removed for replacement.
 The filter housing is designed to withstand pressure surges as well as
high static pressure loads.
 Fatigue pressure rating equals maximum allowable working pressure.
 High grade inorganic Fiberglass (FG) element.
Note :  Electr ical clogging indicator  model : EI-E05-20
                                                                                               PRESSURE LINE FILTER
  YUS-I-028 18, Pub:05-2024
A
cc
es
so
ri
es
PLFM Series Pressure Line Filter
L
 2/4

clogging indicator : PLFM-110-10-EI-22,   Mater ial Number  : 88000000871
* Refer filter element catalogue for full model code list  & material number.
Ordering Information of Filter Element
Filter Element Model Number Designation
E -P F -60 -03 -20
Series Number Type Element Media Size Filtration Rating Design Number
30 : 30
60 : 40
110 : 100
160 : 120
240 : 150
330 : 300
500 : 450
03 : 03µm
05 : 05µm
10 : 10µm
20
E :
Filter Element
P :
Pressure line
F :
Inorganic
Fiber Glass
Instructions
The filter element should be replaced when the differential set pressure on the maintenance indicator
is reached, if the filter does not have the clogging indicator, exchange the filter element at least every
6 months or after 500 hours of operation .
Replacing the filter element: Switch off the system before unscrewing the filter  bowl & make
sure that there is no pressure in the system or in the  filter.
                                                                                               RETURN LINE FILTER
  YUS-I-028 19, Pub:11-2023
A
cc
es
so
ri
es
RLF Series Return Line Filter
L
 1/4
 RLF Series Tank Top Return Line Filter
Tank top return line filters are used to improve the reliability of a
lubrication or hydraulic system by removing/reducing contamina-
tion of the fluid media. This series of filters can be mounted directly
on the tank top and provide the optimum protection to the system.
Features
Specifications
Model Number Designation
Model Numbers
Max.Working
Pressure  kgf/cm²
Max.Flow Rate
L/min
Max.Operating Temp.
°C
Port Size Approx. Mass kg
RLF-30-G-*-*-20 30 G 1/2" 2
RLF-60-A-*-*-20 50 2
RLF-110-A-*-*-20 60 3
RLF-160-B-*-*-20 110 4
RLF-240-B-*-*-20 220 5
RLF-330-D-*-*-20 240 SAE 2" 10
RLF-660-E-*-*-20 600 SAE 3" 18
RLF-950-F-*-*-20 1100 SAE 3 1/2" 33
25 80 G 1 1/4"
G 3/4"
RLF -60 -B -03 -EI -20
Series Number Size  Port Size
Filtration
Rating
Clogging Indicator
Design
Number
30 G : G 1/2"
60
110
160
240
330 D : SAE 2"
660 E : SAE 3"
950 F : SAE 3 1/2"
03 : 03µm
05 : 05µm
10 : 10µm
20 : 20µm
EI : Electrical Clogging Indicator
None  : Without Clogging Indicator
20B : G 1 1/4"
RLF :
Tank Top Return
line filter
A : G 3/4"
Graphical
 symbol
Note : Electr ical clogging indicator  model: EI-R13-20
 Built in by-pass check valve setting at 3 bar.
 Suitable for petroleum and mineral based oils
 High grade Inorganic Fiberglass (FG) element.
                                                                                               RETURN LINE FILTER
  YUS-I-028 19, Pub:11-2023
A
cc
es
so
ri
es
RLF Series Return Line Filter
L
 2/4
RLF – 30 ~ 240-*-*-*-20
RLF - 330 ~ 950-*-*-*-20
Model b1 b2 d1 d2 d3 d4 d5 h1 h2 h3 h4 h5
RLF-30-G-*-*-20 38 75 78 5 G 1/2” G 1/2” 63 204 133 27 72 90

conductive non-woven medium for increased dirt holding capacity.
Filter Element
Model Number Designation
E -R F -60 -03 -10
Series Number Type Element Media
Size (Nominal
flow*)
Filtration Rating Design Number
30 : 30
60 : 60
110 : 110
160 : 160
240 : 240
330 : 330
660 : 660
950 : 950
30 : 30
60 : 40
110 : 100
160 : 120
240 : 150
330 : 300
500 : 450
E :
Filter Element
03 : 03µm
05 : 05µm
10 : 10µm
20 : 20µm
R : Return line
03 : 03µm
05 : 05µm
10 : 10µm
20
F : Inorganic
Fiber Glass
P : Pressure line
*  Note: Refer to the chart for exact values of flow.
                                                                                               FILTER ELEMENT
  YUS-I-028 22, Pub:09-2023
A
cc
es
so
ri
es
ERF & EPF Series Filter Element
L
 2/5
Pressure Drop Curve
 Return line filter
Pressure drop characteristics based on oil viscosity of 35 cSt and specific gravity of 0.850.
                                                                                               FILTER ELEMENT
  YUS-I-028 22, Pub:09-2023
A
cc
es
so
ri
es
ERF & EPF Series Filter Element
L
 3/5

class of IE2 (High efficiency ).
Specifications
Model Number Designation
Graphical symbol
YEM -1.5KW -4P 3PH 415V 50HZ -B35 -F -IP55 IE2 S1
Series
 Number
Motor Rating Pole Phase
Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Mounting Type Insulation
Degree of
protection
Eff.
Class
Duty Class
0.55KW : 0.55 kW
0.75KW : 0.75 kW
1.1KW : 1.1 kW
1.5KW : 1.5 kW
2.2KW : 2.2 kW
3.7KW : 3.7 kW
415V:
415 V
IE2 :
High
Eff.
S1 : Cont.
Duty
YEM :
ELECTRIC
MOTOR
4P :
1500
RPM
3PH : 3
Phase
50HZ :
50Hz
B3 : Foot
mounting
B5 : Flange
Mounting
B35 : Foot cum
Flange Mounting
F :
 Class-F -
upto 155°c
IP55 :
IP55
M

and should be changed or cleaned.
Specifications
Model Number Designation
EI-R13-20 12 -25 to +100 N/C or N/O 0.124
EI-E05-20 420 -25 to +100 N/C or N/O 0.178
Model Numbers
Mass
kg(Approx)
Max. Operating Pressure
(bar)
Max.Temperature Range
(°C)
Switching Type
Graphical symbol
 Dimensions in
Millimeters
*  EI-R13-20 : For Return and Suction line filters.
*  EI-E05-20 : For Inline and  Pressure line filters.
Description  Specification
Type of indication Pressure switch
Max operating pressure 12 bar
Thread size 1/8" BSP
Max.torque 10Nm
Switching type N/C or N/O
Max.switching voltage
DC : 30V
AC : 250V
Max.current @ resistive load
DC : 30V - 4 A inductive,3 A resistive
AC : 250V - 3A inductive, 2 A resistive
*
Return filters
EI-R13-20 (For Return & Suction Line Filters)
Suction filters
    Electrical connection  as per DIN 43650
    Max. switching voltage :  DC: 30 V,  AC: 250 V
                                                                                               ELECTRICAL CLOGGING INDICATOR
  YUS-I-028 42, Pub:09-2023
A
cc
es
so
ri
es
EI Series Electrical Clogging Indicator
L
 2/2
Ordering Information
Example : Electrical Clogging indicator of return line side having  pressure range of 0 ~ 15 psi.:EI-R13-20
Material Number : 88000001082
Sl.No Model code Material Number
1 EI-R13-20 88000001082
2 EI-E05-20 88000001083
 EI-E05-20 (For Inline Filters)
Description  Specification
Type of indication
Differential Electrical
Switch
Max operating pressure  420 bar
Thread size  M20x1.5
Max.torque  50Nm
Switching type  N/C or N/O
Max.switching voltage
DC : 30V
AC : 250V
Max.current @ resistive
load
1A inductive, 5 A resistive
NOTE :-
1. The electrical clogging  indicator measures the pressure in one point only:
 For suction application it must be located downstream the filter element (P-)

 Suitable for petroleum and mineral based oils.
Specifications
Model Number Designation
Model Numbers
Max.Operating
Temp.  °C
Mass kg
 (Approx)
YLG-75-10 0.09
YLG-100-10 0.095
YLG-125-10 0.100
YLG-250-10 0.380
80
Graphical symbol
YLG-*-10
 Dimensions in
Millimeters
Ordering Information
  Example: Oil level indicator having measuring length of 100 mm :YLG-100-10,
  Material Number : 88000000001
Sl.No Model code
Material
Number
1 YLG-75-10 88000000000
2 YLG-100-10 88000000001
3 YLG-125-10 88000000002
4 YLG-250-10 88000000003
YLG-75-10 25 13 75 105 M10
YLG-100-10 25 13 100 130 M10
YLG 125-10 25 13 125 155 M10
YLG-250-10 30 25 250 290 M12